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Vilarino
Bormolini
Napione
Regosa
Szasz
Doubek
Suarez
Palacio
Gutierrez
De Pellegrini
Riera
Mendez
Bango
Alonso
Senkyr
Natal
Posada
Flores
Bedini
Guitart
Guitart
Liska
Krug
Jurena
Borreguero
Gonzalez
Suarez
Gummera
Vovos
Charvin
Hernadi
Castro
Rosales
Lirola
Ruiz
Benes
Fritsch
Diego
Garcia
Castelos
Vojacek
Ruiz
Marquez
Biain
Martinez
Rybnicek
Garcia
Otero
Votavova
Sanmartin
Requejo
Knorr
Ferrao
Losman
Carbajal
Moro

17-18/05/2003 - Subida a El Fito

First Name

Andrés
Fausto
Renzo
Guilio
Laszlo
Vladimir
Ivan
Oscar

Victor Abraham

Ivano
Xavier
Roberto
Jesus
Alberto
Robert
José Antonio
Adolfo
Luis
Piergiorgio
José Maria
Santi
Vladimir
Rainer
Peter

Raul
Carlos
Francisco
Walter
Jiri
Jean-Marc
Laszlo
José Maria
José

José Carlos
Rafael
Oskar
Jean-Luc
Miguel
Jesus
Pablo

Petr

José Luis
Carlos
Manuel
Alejandro
Marek
Manuel
Javier
Michaela
Juan Carlos
Javier
Evzen
German
David
Hector
Isaac
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Car

Reynard F3000
Osella PA20
Osella PA20
Osella PA20
Reynard F3000
Osella PA20
Martini MK34
BRC

Formula Nissan
Osella PA20
BMW 320 ST
Audi A4 ST

BRC

Speed Car
BMW M3

BRC

Osella PA20
Seat Cordoba WRC
Ford Escort
Speed Car

PRM

BMW M3

BMW M3
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
BMW 320 ST
Speed Car

BRC

Lucchini
Subaru Impreza

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO V

BMW M3

Ford Sierra
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
BMW M3

Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Peugeot 306 Kit-Car
Renault Clio
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO
Ford Escort

Opel Astra

Renault 5 GT Turbo
Citroen Saxo
Renault Clio
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Ford Escort

Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Ford Escort

Renault Megane
BMW M3

Ford Escort

Renault Megane
Opel Astra

Citroen AX

Alfa Romeo 33

Cl.
E26
CN23
CN23
CN23
E23
CN23
E26
CM24
E26
CN23
A2 /13
A2 /13
CM24
CM24
A10
CM24
CN23
A10
N5
CM24
E24
A10
N5
N5
A2 /13
CM24
CM24
CN23
N5
N5
A10
S5
N5
A10
N5
N5
A8
N3
N5
A8
SP13
59
A7
A8
S9
SP13
S9
59
SP13
A2 /13
A10
SP13
A2 /13
SP13
S6
S8

Final
5:18,045
5:19,830
5:21,961
5:24,183
5:34,314
5:43,419
5:48,377
5:52,111
5:56,360
5:56,398
5:57,934
5:58,390
6:02,427
6:03,653
6:03,929
6:04,340
6:05,744
6:08,271
6:10,634
6:11,214
6:12,750
6:13,706
6:14,873
6:16,545
6:17,695
6:20,621
6:20,670
6:22,353
6:24,047
6:27,691
6:31,674
6:32,928
6:33,439
6:33,610
6:34,139
6:34,239
6:34,633
6:37,974
6:40,278
6:41,671
6:41,757
6:45,753
6:45,803
6:46,724
6:49,510
6:51,065
6:52,974
6:54,227
6:57,887
6:58,696
7:01,499
7:05,660
7:05,761
7:06,217
7:08,275
7:08,734



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Arglelles
Huerta
Alvarez
Mengual
Blanco
Prieto
Diaz
Alvarez
Solis
Hernandez
Perez
Hernandez
Mortera
Lemos
Valle
Iglesias
Casal
Alvarez

Hector
Ignacio

José Luis
Gonzalo
Luis

José Ramon
Laureano
Manuel
Raimundo
Gonzalo
José Enrique
Isaac
Jonathan
Antonio
José Alfredo
Fermin
Antonio
Paloma
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Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Opel Astra

Citroen Saxo

Fiat Uno Turbo

Citroén Visa
Citroen AX
Citroen ZX
Peugeot 205
Citroen AX
Citroen AX
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Citroen AX
Citroen AX
Citroen ZX

Renault 5 GT Turbo
Fiat Uno Turbo

N1
N1
A8
A2 /12
S9
57
S6
A8
S1
51
S1
N1
S1
A2 / 11
S6
A8

A9

7:10,414
7:13,271
7:13,562
7:18,776
7:20,241
7:22,439
7:27,094
7:28,546
7:37,101
7:38,618
7:39,637
7:39,675
7:41,204
7:43,731
7:43,748
7:52,335
8:02,896
8:09,823



